Fryers and
Eliminator™ Filter Systems
Fryers and
Eliminator™ Filter Systems
IFS-75
Shown with
optional casters
IFS-40

■ Stainless steel drain pans.
■ Side mounted fryer drain shelves.
■ Joiner strips.
■ Gas flex hose and quick disconnect with
restraining device.
■ Portable filter systems.
OptionsOptions
Imperial Fryers and Eliminator™ Filter Systems
Commercial Cooking Equipment
1128 Sherborn St., Corona, CA 92879
Ph 951.281.1830 | Fx 951.281.1879|  Web Site  www.imperialrange.com | E-Mail Imperialsales@imperialrange.com
Lit #1106-F/F S                                                                                                  Product of the U.S.A.                                                                                                  © 2004 Imperial Commercial Cooking Equipment                                                                                                Printed in the U.S.A.
Imperial IF Series Fryers Overall
Oil Capacity        Dimensions Gas Input Number      Ship Weight
Model Description Lbs. (Liters) WIdth Depth Frying Area BTU (KW) of Burners Lbs. (Kg)
IFST-25 Counter Top - 151/2" H 25 (14) 151/2" 281/2" 14” x 121/2" 65,000 BTU 3 110 (50)
Stainless steel frypot 3.2 gal. (394) (724) (356 x  318) (19 KW)
IFS-25 1/2" size 25 (14) 77/8" 30" 63/4" x 14” 55, 000 BTU 2 117 (53)
Stainless steel frypot 3.2 gal. (200) (762) (171 x  356) (16 KW)
IFS-2525 Two 1/2" size split pot 25/25 (14/14) 151/2" 30" Two 63/4" x 14” 110,000 BTU 4 230 (104)
Stainless steel frypots Two 3.2 gal. (394) (762) Two (171 x  356) (22 KW)
IFS-40 Stainless steel frypot 40 (22) 151/2" 30" 14” x 14” 105,000 BTU 3 221 (100)
5.2 gal. (394) (762) (356 x  356) (31 KW)
IFS-50 Stainless steel frypot 50 (27) 151/2" 30" 14” x 14” 140,000 BTU 4 253 (114)
6.4 gal. (394) (762) (356 x  356) (41 KW)
IFS-75 Stainless steel frypot 75 (41) 191/2" 34" 18” x 18” 175,000 BTU 5 270 (122)
9.6 gal. (495) (864) (457 x  457) (51 KW)
IF-DS Top draining section with N/A N/A 151/2" 30" N/A N/A N/A 130 (60)
storage cabinet (no filter) (394) (762)
heat lamp optional